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YemnioHaT U-19
2016/17 25-i Typ, MaT4 Nel175

MoHegdinok, 22.05.2017, 12:00, HTE "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 15°C. nagadi: 50

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

1 XMenoBCbkui OaHwno
6 Knoc AHaTonin

17 MaTBeeHko Enyapn

4  KopcyHoB ni6

7  CadpixaHoB EMiH

14 Bos4yeHko CemeH

5 KayvaBeHpga AHIXeJsi0
18 bBbpwuxeHko Onekcin (K)
10 Tnevin Apocnas

8 JleBeHeupb Muxanno
11 BopwuceHko Bnagucnas

3anacHi

12 KonecoB Mukuta

13 Kopgps Makcum

2 ABpameHko OnekcaHip
9 Kpuwyk Mukona

TpeHep
Kapa-MycTtada Amutpo

ApbiTp:

Mamuyp €BreH
AcucteHT 1:

KyueHko Aptem
ACUCTEHT 2:

MeTpoBsa IpuHa

4-1 apbitp:

Ky3osnes AMutpo
Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:
3BsriHueB BikTop

2:2

APCEHA

«ApceHan-Kuis» Kuis

S B~ 00

5

22
18
11
13
16
14

Mocnenos ApTem
KybeHko fpocnas
CeMeHixiH IBaH
ABepiH Makcum
3aika Apocnas
PycbsaH Ceprin
fAkoBeub Oner (K)
lanBaH Banepin
boHpap Ceprin
KayaHiBCbkKin Ha3apin
Pyaovny BaneHTuH

3anacHi

12
96
15
3
2

CTtpokoyc ApTeM
MeXeHCbKuin EBreH
Herps Kupuno
OnwkaHT Apocnas
LLkapyna BiTanin

TpeHep
JleHb HOpin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2016/17, 25-1 Typ, MaTy Ne175
MoHeginok, 22.05.2017, 12:00, HTE "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 15°C. Fnagayi: 50

2:2 . .
«30psa» JlyraHCbk «ApceHan-Kuis» Kuis
4 KopcyHoB ni6 (®) 10'
17 @ 18 Akoseub Oner
28 @ 4 CeMeHixiH IBaH
17 MaTBeeHko Enyapn 11 46'
2 ABpameHko OnekcaHgp
5 KavaBeHaa AHOXeno .
9 Kpuwwyk Mukona N >8
18 BpwxeHko Onekcin 60"
, 16 KavaHiBcbkun Haszapiin
66 N 15 Herpsa Kupuno
8 NleBeHeupb Muxanno () 68
69' 22 PycbsiH Ceprin
\ 13 boHpap Ceprin
/8 N 3 AnwkaHT Apocnas
7 CachixaHoB EMiH 83'
, 11 rameaH Banepin
87 N 2 Wkapyna BiTanin
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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